Jun 03 2024 (10:32) India Rail Info 1

MGR Chennai Central - Bodinayakkanur SF Express (PT)/20601 - SF - SR
MAS/MGR Chennai Central to SA/Salem Junction
4h 25m - 335 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAS |MGR Chennai Central 22:30 6 |1 0 78 |3 |SR
2 KPD |KatpadiJunction 00:10 00:12 2m |1 |2 130 |75 |215 |SR
3 |SA Salem Junction 02:55 03:05 10m (3 |2 (335 |55 |280 |SR
4 KRR Karur Junction 04:38 04:40 2m |1 2 420 (58 SR
5 |DG Dindigul Junction 05:57 06:00 3m |24 |2 |494 |53 SR
6 MDU  |Madurai junction 07:10 07:15 5m |34 |2 556 |49 |133 [SR
7  |USLP |Usilampatti 08:00 08:01 Tm |1 |2 |593 |66 SR
8 |ADPT |Andipatti 08:20 08:21 Tm (0 |2 614 |61 SR
g TENI |Teni 08:38 08:40 2m |1 |2 [631 |16 SR
10 |BDNK |Bodinayakkanur 09:35 0 |2 |646 |- 347 |SR

Jun 03 2024 (10:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



